INFLATABLE
FOOTBALL FUN

SUMMER HOLIDAY
PROGRAMME! AGES 4-12

Ducklington Sports Club, Aston Road, Ducklington, 0X29 7US

Dates; Tues 30th Jul - Fri 2nd Aug 2024
Tues 13th Aug - Fri 16th Aug 2024
Tues 27th Aug - Fri 30th Aug 2024

Carterton Pavillion, Monahan Way, Carterton, 0X18 3AN

Dates; Mon 5th Aug - Thur 8th Aug 2024
Mon 19th Aug - Thur 22nd Aug 2024

Time; 9.30am to 2.30pm
(drop off as early as 9am, pick up to 3pm)

Cost: £20/day or £60/whole week

Bookings 1 week before the programme starts
receive 85% discount. use code: EARLYBIRD

T'o register your child, please go to
www.enrolmy.com/footy-kids
All of our programmes are based around having lots of fun. No lines, drills or running around cones, instead games

where all kids have a ball and are learning basic skills of football whilst having big smiles on their faces.
Mini tournaments everyday. Coaches are qualified and DBS checked and are big kids at heart!

FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT US AT

&) www.footykids.org % tomspeers@footykids.org ] Footykids
Q or call and speak to Tom on 07940 070 082




